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Session VJV

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA

USAG #

Rank

Pia Valdes134

West High School

8.900 7.700 9.2008.900 34.700
11T 6 1 1 1

1

Lindsey Phelps125

Tracy High School

8.700 8.200 9.0007.600 33.500

19T 2 7 2T 2

2

Alicia Michelson144

Gunn High School

8.900 8.100 8.6507.800 33.450

11T 3 4 5 3

3

Saray Farney102

Burlingame High

8.600 8.750 8.6006.400 32.350

22T 1 15T 6T 4

4

Shellie Gottberg123

Tracy High School
9.300 6.000 9.0007.700 32.000

1T 14T 5T 2T 5

5

Kristin Barrios121

Tracy High School

9.000 6.800 8.7007.400 31.900

7T 10 8T 4 6

6

Michelle Wantuch106

Burlingame High

9.200 7.900 8.3006.400 31.800

3T 5 15T 10 7

7

Desiree Drab122

Tracy High School

8.900 7.100 7.8007.900 31.700

11T 9 3 18 8

8

Amelia Kraus104

Burlingame High

9.000 8.000 8.6006.000 31.600

7T 4 17 6T 9

9

Hannah Garrity133

Tracy High School

9.200 5.600 8.5007.400 30.700

3T 16 8T 9 10

10

Olivia Dale131

West High School

8.600 6.700 8.2006.900 30.400

22T 11T 11 11T 11

11

Marianne Fessel132

West High School

8.900 6.200 8.0006.700 29.800

11T 13 14 14T 12

12

Caroline Rogan116

Mercy High School

8.900 7.400 7.5005.600 29.400

11T 8 20T 20 13

13

Katie Lo124

Tracy High School

8.700 5.250 8.2005.800 27.950

19T 17 19 11T 14

14

Samantha Warren126

Tracy High School

8.800 6.000 7.7004.800 27.300

17T 14T 23 19 15

15

Sara Zanolli127

Tracy High School

8.000 4.500 6.4006.800 25.700

26 18 12T 23 16

16

Alli Rubin145

Gunn High School

9.000 0.000 8.0008.000 25.000

7T 19T 2 14T 17

17
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Julie Ju152

Gunn High School
9.300 6.700 8.5500.000 24.550

1T 11T 25T 8 18

18

Leah Rosengaus153

Gunn High School

8.700 0.000 8.1007.700 24.500

19T 19T 5T 13 19

19

Samantha Hundley103

Burlingame High

8.900 7.500 8.0000.000 24.400

11T 7 25T 14T 20

20

Chloe Rubin150

Gunn High School

8.800 0.000 8.0007.000 23.800

17T 19T 10 14T 21

21

Angela Paviera141

Gunn High School

8.200 0.000 6.8006.800 21.800

25 19T 12T 22 22

22

Kelly Lynn105

Burlingame High

7.800 0.000 7.4004.500 19.700

27 19T 24 21 23

23

Crystal Wright107

Burlingame High

6.500 0.000 6.2005.100 17.800

29 19T 22 24 24

24

Andrea Ho114

Mercy High School

9.000 0.000 0.0005.600 14.600

7T 19T 20T 26T 25

25

Sarina Healey113

Mercy High School

7.000 0.000 5.4000.000 12.400

28 19T 25T 25 26

26

Clare Innes115

Mercy High School

6.000 0.000 0.0005.900 11.900

30 19T 18 26T 27

27

Brooke Lindholm148

Gunn High School

9.100 0.000 0.0000.000 9.100

5* 19* 25* 26* 28*

28*

Samantha Riley158

Gunn High School

9.100 0.000 0.0000.000 9.100

5* 19* 25* 26* 28*

28*

Zoe Mackay160

Gunn High School

8.500 0.000 0.0000.000 8.500

24 19T 25T 26T 30

30


